Division

DIV-106-1
DIV-106-2
DIV-106-3
DIV-106-4
DIV-113-1
DIV-113-2
DIV-113-3
DIV-113-4
DIV-120-1
DIV-120-2
DIV-120-3
DIV-120-4
DIV-126-1
DIV-126-2
DIV-126-3
DIV-126-4
DIV-132-1
DIV-132-2
DIV-132-3
DIV-132-4
DIV-138-1
DIV-138-2
DIV-138-3
DIV-138-4
DIV-145-1
DIV-145-2
DIV-145-3
DIV-145-4
DIV-152-1
DIV-152-2
DIV-152-3
DIV-152-4
DIV-160-1
DIV-160-2
DIV-160-3
DIV-160-4
DIV-170-1

Place

P A WONPFP B ODNEP®~MODNMNEPEPE ™~ ODNMNEPEP ™A ODNEPEP ™A ODNPEPEP ™M ODNPEPEP ™M ODNPEPEP >~ ODND P

Weight Name

106 salahdin Farukh
106 Aiden wilder
106 Jeremy Lapham
106 cody Roosevelt
113 Tony Yuke

113 Jordan Noble
113 christian Her
113 John Valdez
120 carson Prim
120 Ramin Khalig
120 Gary Lee

120 omid Gul

126 Adam Betancourt
126 santino Martinez
126 Bereyah Delleon

126 Abdulsabur Abdulshuku

132 Jose Navarro
132 Michael Fear

132 Domnic Fernandez
132 Jack Lawrence

138 Dionico Navarro-WAC1
138 Ricardo Villasenor-SJA

138 Adrian Danforth
138 Anthony Luna
145 Jose Estrada
145 wmiles Weddles
145 chad Pritchett
145 christian Twilley
152 zachary Robles
152 Jacob Edwards
152 Haden Carmack
152 Adam Kennedy
160 Oscar Diaz
160 Jackson Mitchell
160 Kevin Gueteriez
160 Adburrahman Garner
170 Tyler Boston

School

VLY
GD
BCR
RC
MCC
JFK
BEY
GD
GD
EDI
CHA
VLY
BEY
EDI
JOH
MNT
PAC
CR
HIM
BEY
PAC
CHA
STA
PIO
BEY
CR
PIO
WLD
WLD
MCC
BEY
MCN
EDI
PIO
STA
JFK
DIX

Sch-Div School

10
9 GD-DIV

9 RC-DIV
10 MCC-DIV
12 JFK-DIV
12 BEY-DIV
10 GD-DIV
10 GD-DIV

EDI-DIV
CHA-DIV
10 VLY-DIV
12 BEY-DIV
EDI-DIV
JOH-DIV
11 MNT-DIV
11 PAC-DIV
10 CR-DIV
12 HIM-DIV
10 BEY-DIV
11 PAC-DIV
CHA-DIV
STA-DIV
12 PIO-DIV
12 BEY-DIV
12 CR-DIV
10 PIO-DIV
WLD-DIV
12 WLD-DIV
12 MCC-DIV
9 BEY-DIV
MCN-DIV
EDI-DIV
12 PIO-DIV
STA-DIV
11 JFK-DIV
12 DIX-DIV

Valley
Grace Dav
Bear Creel
River City
McClatchy
Kennedy
Beyer
Grace Dav
Grace Dav
Edison
Chavez
Valley
Beyer
Edison
Johansen
Monterey
Pacheco
Casa Robl
Johnson
Beyer
Pacheco
Chavez
Stagg
Pioneer
Beyer
Casa Robl
Pioneer
#N/A
#N/A
MccClatchy
Beyer
McNair
Edison
Pioneer
Stagg
Kennedy
Dixon



DIV-170-2
DIV-170-3
DIV-170-4
DIV-182-1
DIV-182-2
DIV-182-3
DIV-182-4
DIV-195-1
DIV-195-2
DIV-195-3
DIV-195-4
DIV-220-1
DIV-220-2
DIV-220-3
DIV-220-4
DIV-285-1
DIV-285-2
DIV-285-3
DIV-285-4

A W NP A ODNPEFP B~ WOWDNPEPB®™MWDNPEP™~MWNDN

170 chris Weddle
170 Dustin Haitt
170 Hayden Peoples
182 Gabriel Mendoza
182 Isaac Brionez
182 Russel DeVera
182 Albert Avilla
195 Raul Garcia
195 Jose Medina
195 Luigi Young
195 Daniel Ramirez
220 Argel Arroyo
220 Brad Rankin
220 Max Herrera
220 Colten Graham

CR
GD
MV
LB
JOH
MNT
PAC
BEY
RC
PIO
MNT
CER
CR
DIX
LB

285 Andreas Argumedo-ME™ MNT

285 Jason Gallegos
285 Elias Saldana
285 Simon Villalovos-

wcC
CER
CR

12 CR-DIV
12 GD-DIV
4 MV-DIV
12 LB-DIV
12 JOH-DIV
MNT-DIV
12 PAC-DIV
11 BEY-DIV
12 RC-DIV
12 PIO-DIV
11 MNT-DIV
12 CER-DIV
11 CR-DIV
11 DIX-DIV
12 LB-DIV
10 MNT-DIV
12 WC-DIV
11 CER-DIV
11 CR-DIV

Casa Robl
Grace Dav
Mesa Vertc
Los Banos
Johansen
Monterey
Pacheco
Beyer
River City
Pioneer
Monterey
Ceres
Casa Robl
Dixon

Los Banos
Monterey
West Cam
Ceres
Casa Robl
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